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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SKODA
VW
VW
VW
VW

8V1955425
8V1955426
8V1998002A
8Vv1998002B
576955425
576955426
5FB998002
3Vv1998001
5G1955425B
5G1955426B
5G1998002
5G1998002A

OEM Cross Reference

MAGNETI MARELLI
SWF

BOSCH

BOSCH

VALEO

VALEO

000723126545
119272
3397007863
3397007863
574707
574707
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